2015-05-19

Placering
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Férnamn
Peter
Lars

Bo
Goran
BoG
Rolf
Knut Inge
Krister
Kurt

ulf

Alf

Bo

Jim
Gustav
Staffan
Hans
Bertil
Ingold
Lars-Ake
Anders
Reino
Hans-Olle
Bengt
Stefan
Hakan
Sune
Christer
Lars
Anders
Nisse
Bjorn

Stig

http://gittour.golf.se/Print.aspx

Efternamn
Alenius
Wormell
Andersson
Skyback
Nilsson
Persson
Larsson
Nilsson
Holm
Akerfeldt
Petersson
Persson
Andersson
Rosenskold
Oderling
Hallin
Andersson
Wihlborg
Andersson
Friis
Nyberg
Persson
Ekstrom
Engdahl
Wettergreen
Andersson
Svard
Akesson
Hallberg
Bengtson
Carlbom

Siljedahl

Golf-ID

530130-012

400219-00¢

510310-049

440922-03¢

500105-019

430110-02¢

421012-007

460220-011

381018-003

490407-01°

411126-015

410910-004

400726-007

421128-00¢

441013-012

500513-027

440721-036

430519-02¢

460910-010

420308-00¢

470528-021

500116-02¢

401030-004

500716-01¢

470208-013

421008-03¢

460425-009

470302-05¢

500805-002

411214-027

461007-021

310327-00¢

Print
HCP
19,9
25,7
25,8
14,4
22,1
30,5
10,5
13,4
17,4
11,2
19,9
13,6
18,6
12,9
19,7
15,2
29,1
19,2
19,9
22,0
17,5
17,4
26,5
20,8
21,1
24,1
22,3
31,8
24,8
18,9
22,4

20,9

SHCP

22

29

29

16

25

29

12

15

12

12

17

10

13

14

17

17

33

16

22

25

20

20

22

24

24

22

25

36

28

21

25

24

Sarskiljning (kort)

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

Total

73

76

77

82

82

82

83

83

84

84

84

85

85

85

85

85

86

87

87

87

88

89

89

89

89

90

90

92

94

95

95

96

12



2015-05-19

33

34

WD

WD

wD

WD

Lars

Lars

Kai
Karl-Johan
Johnny

Goran

http://gittour.golf.se/Print.aspx

Akerfeldt
Gruber
Weslien
Wiesen von
Pettersson

Rosqvist

460602-011

410121-00¢

410417-012

430419-00¢

441123-015

440118-011

Print
25,0
21,7
19,4
27,0
21,3

23,6

28

25

17

22

24

27

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

96

97

22



